PRICE LIST
MAY 2010
Victoria
Manufacturers of Reinforcing Bar and Mesh
MAY 2010
   TABLE OF CONTENTS
   Reinforcing Mesh 1
   Reinforcing Trench Mesh & Accessories 2

CARTAGE $140.00 PER DROP Prices subject to alteration without notice.
The prices set out or referred to herein areThe prices set out or referred to herein are
recommended prices only and there is no
obligation to comply with the recommendations.
* GST will be payable in addition to prices quoted. All wire and mass sizes quoted are nominal.
Actual values may vary in accordance with
tolerances permitted under AS4671 - 2001
 3
MAY 2010
               ABN 11 094 555 192
Ph: 03 9313 2700 Fax: 03 9364 7633
REINFORCEMENT SPACERS
FOUR- POINT WIRE BAR CHAIRS Plastic coated leg tips
Reference Height No Per Price/100
No mm Bag $
PTBC020 20 200 43.30
PTBC025 25 100 43.30
PTBC030 30 100 48.50
PTBC040 40 100 53.00
PTBC050 50 100 70.00
PTBC065 65 100 76.00
PTBC075 75 100 80.00
PTBC090 90 100 88.00
PTBC100 100 100 93.00 Four Point Wire Bar Chair
PTBC110 110 50 110.00
PTBC120 120 50 125.00
PTBC130 130 50 140.00
PTBC140 140 50 160.00
PTBC150 150 50 210.00
PTBC160 160 50 265.00
PTBC170 170 50 295.00
PTBC180 180 25 345.00
PTBC190 190 25 355 00
 4
PTBC190 190 25 355.00
PTBC200 200 25 380.00
PTBC210 210 25 400.00
PTBC220 220 25 415.00
PTBC230 230 25 415.00
PTBC240 240 25 420.00
PTBC250 250 25 420.00
PTBC260 260 25 440.00
PTBC270 270 25 440.00
PTBC280 280 25 450.00
PTBC290 290 25 450.00
PTBC300 300 25 455.00
Metal Bar Chair Bases
METAL BAR CHAIR BASES To suit Wire Bar Chairs
Reference Max Size Chair Height No Per Price/100
No mm mm Bag $
SM-BASE 150 Diameter 20-140 100 64.40
LM-BASE 230 Diameter 150 - 300 50 140.00
* GST will be payable in addition to prices quoted.
CARTAGE $140.00 PER DROP Prices subject to alteration without notice.
The prices set out or referred to herein are
recommended prices only and there is no
obligation to comply with the recommendations.
All wire and mass sizes quoted are nominal.
Actual values may vary in accordance with
tolerances permitted under AS4671 - 2001
 4
MAY 2010
               ABN 11 094 555 192
Ph: 03 9313 2700 Fax: 03 9364 7633
REINFORCEMENT SPACERS
PLASTIC CLIP FAST BAR CHAIRS - MESH TYPE
Reference Height No Per Price/100
No mm Bag $
PCF20M 20 100 36.50
PCF25M 25 100 42.35
PCF40M 40 100 58.30
PCF50M 50 100 62.70
PCF65M 65 100 69.85
PCF75M 75 100 76.45 Plastic Clip Fast
PLASTIC CLIP FAST BAR CHAIRS - BAR TYPE
Reference Height No Per Price/100 "B" Type Suit Bar Size
No mm Bag $ 6 mm to 20mm
PCF20B 20 100 36.50
PCF25B 25 100 39.40
PCF30B 30 100 40.85
PCF40B 40 100 43.70
PCF50B 50 100 53.90
PCF65B 65 100 62 70PCF65B 65 100 62.70
PCF75B 75 100 78.65
PCF40BP 40 100 70.00 "BP Type Suit Bar Size
PCF50BP 50 100 87.35 24mm to 36mm
PRE-CAST PANEL BAR CHAIR
Reference Size No Per Price/100
No mm Bag $
PBC6575 65 - 75 100 41.70

All wire and mass sizes quoted are nominal.
Actual values may vary in accordance with
To Suit
mm
5 Actual values may vary in accordance with
tolerances permitted under AS4671 - 2001
 5
MAY 2010
               ABN 11 094 555 192
Ph: 03 9313 2700 Fax: 03 9364 7633
REINFORCEMENT SPACERS
SLAB ON GROUND PLASTIC BAR CHAIRS
Reference Size No Per Price/100
No mm x mm Bag $
SOG2540 25 X 40 100 39.40
SOG5065 50 X 65 100 45.10
SOG7590 75 X 90 100 56.80
SOG85100 85 X 100 100 61.20
SOG110 110 100 96.60
SOG120 120 100 107.70
SOG130 100 115.50
SOG140 140 100 123.20 Slab On Ground Bar Chair
SOG150 150 100 130.90
PLASTIC FASTWHEEL - Suitable for Precast Walls & Columns
Reference Size Bar Size No Per Price/100
No mm mm Bag $
130
 6
12PFW20 20 8 to12 100 36.50
12PFW25 25 8 to12 100 36.50
12PFW30 30 8 to12 100 42.35
12PFW40 40 8 to12 100 59.85
12PFW50 50 8 to12 100 75.75
12PFW75 75 8 to12 100 115.70
20PFW25 25 16 to 20 100 42.35
20PFW30 30 16 to 20 100 56.85
20PFW40 40 16 to 20 100 69.95 Plastic Fastwheel
20PFW50 50 16 to 20 100 87.35
20PFW75 75 16 to 20 100 120.85
CARTAGE $140.00 PER DROP
Prices subject to alteration without notice.
The prices set out or referred to herein are
* GST will be payable in addition to prices quoted. recommended prices only and there is no

obligation to comply with the recommendations.
All wire and mass sizes quoted are nominal.
Actual values may vary in accordance with
tolerances permitted under AS4671 - 2001 12
MAY 2010
               ABN 11 094 555 192
Ph: 03 9313 2700        Fax: 03 9364 7633
RIBBED WIRE
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
GEOMETRIC PROPERTIES
LOW DUCTILITY CLASS RIBBED WIRE - Type 500L
Reference Wire Nominal Mass Metres
No Size Cross Section Per Metre Per Tonne
Area mm2 Kg/m m/t
LDRW4.00 4.00 12.566 0.0986 10142
LDRW4.77 4.77 17.870 0.1403 7128
LDRW5.37 5.37 22.648 0.1778 5624
LDRW6.00 6.00 28.274 0.222 4505
LDRW6.75 6.75 35.785 0.2809 3560
LDRW7.60 7.60 45.365 0.3561 2808
LDRW8.60 8.60 58.088 0.4560 2193
LDRW9.50 9.50 70.882 0.5564 1797
LDRW10.70 10.70 89.920 0.7059 1417
LDRW11.90 11.90 111.220 0.8731 1145
 13
CARTAGE $140.00 PER DROP
Prices subject to alteration without notice.
The prices set out or referred to herein are